TIME

6:00

6:05

6:10

6:15

6:30

6:35

6:45

7:00

7:10 est.

Jerusalem Community Center Committee
AGENDA
Monday, June 26, 2023
6:00 p.m.
Meeting via Online Video Conference Call Only
See access information below

TOPIC

Meeting begins
Review agenda for additions, removal, or adjustments of any items

Visitors’ Business
If no visitors meeting proceeds to the next topic

Update on Water Testing

Update on Wastewater Permit

Update on ARPA Funding

Architectural Services Next Steps

Discussion of Committee Membership, Roles, Charge
Other Business

Review and approval of minutes from 4/24/23 meeting
Date for next regular meeting — July 24 or 31, 2023

Agenda for next meeting

Adjournment

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/|/5186570794

Meeting ID: 518 657 0794

Passcode: 658139


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5186570794

