Jerusalem Community Center Committee

AGENDA Monday, June 26, 2023 6:00 p.m.

Meeting via Online Video Conference Call Only See access information below

TIME	TOPIC
6:00	Meeting begins Review agenda for additions, removal, or adjustments of any items
6:05	Visitors' Business If no visitors meeting proceeds to the next topic
6:10	Update on Water Testing
6:15	Update on Wastewater Permit
6:30	Update on ARPA Funding
6:35	Architectural Services Next Steps
6:45	Discussion of Committee Membership, Roles, Charge
7:00	Other Business Review and approval of minutes from 4/24/23 meeting Date for next regular meeting – July 24 or 31, 2023 Agenda for next meeting
7:10 est.	Adjournment

Join Zoom Meeting

 $\underline{https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5186570794}$

Meeting ID: 518 657 0794

Passcode: 658139